Rockerarm Adjusting,Screws)

B BN

PART #  Description Racer jobber
815 5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 21.83 each 19.49 each
816 281 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Oil Hole H-13 21.20 each 18.93 each
817 .281 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 22.05 each 18.38 each
818 .281 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 21.20 each 18.93 each
819 .281 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread H-13 21.00 each 17.50 each
820 .281 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Oil Hole H-13 19.68 each 17.57 each
821 3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread H-13 18.72 each 16.71 each
822 3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Oil Hole H-13  Length 1.300 20.27 each 18.10 each
822-L 3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ QOil Hole H-13  Length 1.625 20.27 each 18.10 each
823-01 5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread H- 13 Length 1.250 17.16 each 15.32 each
823-02 5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread H- 13 Length 1.350 17.16 each 15.32 each
823-03 5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread H- 13 Length 1.450 17.16 each 15.32 each
824-01 5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Qil Hole H-13  Length 1.250 18.72 each 16.71 each
824-02 5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Qil Hole H-13  Length 1.350 18.72 each 16.71 each
824-03 5/16 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Qil Hole H-13  Length 1.450 18.72 each 16.71 each
825 5/16 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 21.83 each 19.49 each
826 3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 21.83 each 19.49 each
826-I1 3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 24.44 each 21.82 each
826-L 3/8 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 21.83 each 19.49 each
827 5/16 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Qil Hole H-13 20.27 each 18.10 each
828 3/8 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Oil Hole H-13  Length 1.370 20.27 each 18.10 each
828-L 3/8 Ball 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Oil Hole H-13  Length 1.600 20.27 each 18.10 each
829 13/32 Ball 12mm x 1.0 Thread H-13 22.05 each 18.38 each
830 | 3/32 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 22.05 each 18.38 each
832 13/32 Ball 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Oil Hole H-13 20.48 each | 7.06 each
833 5/16 Cup 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Qil Hole H-13 20.27 each 18.10 each
834 5/16 Cup 3/8 x 24 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 20.27 each 18.10 each
835 5/16 Cup 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Oil Hole H-13 20.27 each 18.10 each
836 5/16 Cup 7/16 x 20 Thread w/ Pressure Feed Side Hole H-13 20.27 each 18.10 each
850 7/16 x 20 x .700 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut 3.02 each 2.63 each
850¢g 7/16 x 20 x .620 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut 5.24 each 4.68 each
851 3/8 x 24 x .620 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut 2.81 each 2.44 each
851s 3/8 x 24 x .568 O.D. 12 pt. Jam Nut 2.81 each 2.44 each
810 Upgrade to lon Adjusting Screw 2.70 each 2.25 each
PART # Description Racer Jobber
697 Set up fee - less than three piece order of pushrods 20.00 each 20.00 each
698 Set up fee - more than three lengths on a |6 piece order 20.00 each 20.00 each
699 Double grind fee 6.00 each 5.00 each
701 Shorten Pushrod 5.48 each 4.76 each
702 Replace Pushrod End /.77 each 6.76 each
703 Straighten Pushrod 4.20 each 3.50 each
704 Shorten, Straighten & Replace One End 14.81 each 12.88 each
700-TS Expedite Fee - Tool Steel 75.00 each 75.00 each
Assembly Lubricantl____ " W
PART # Description Racer Jobber
710101 .5 oz. Ultra Gel Moly Lube - Syringe Sampler 3.30 each 2.75 each
710102 3 oz. Ultra Gel Moly Lube - Grease Gun Cartridge | 1.85 each 10.30 each
710103 3 oz. Ultra Gel Moly Lube - Jar | 1.85 each 10.30 each
710104 8 oz. Ultra Gel Moly Lube - Jar 23.69 each 20.60 each
710105 3 oz. Grease Gun 31.06 each 25.88 each
710106 | Quart Ultra Gel Moly Lube 68.00 each 68.00 each

601 Crane Street, Building C | Lake Elsinore, CA | 92530

Phone: (951) 245-6565 | Toll Free: (877) 626-8667 | Fax: (951) 245-6563
Tech Information: Pushrods.com
Rockerarms - eCommerce: RollerRockerarms.com
Diesel Valvetrain - eCommerce: DieselPushrods.com
*Although Manton Pushrods has over 30 years of experience in re-working and shortening used pushrods, we cannot be held responsible for parts that are damaged during these procedures.
When pushrods are used for an extended period of time, work hardening of the molecular structure will result. This is why we cannot be responsible for parts that are just flat worn out.

11/19vI3



